
KISA ICSE PREPARATORY EXAMINATION 2024-25 TIME TABLE  

For Std. X ICSE Only  
 

DATE  DAY  TIME  DURATION  SUBJECT  

07.01.2025  Tuesday  9.00 a.m.  3 hrs.  Mathematics  

08.01.2025  Wednesday  9.00 a.m.  2 hrs.  English Language -English Paper I  

09.01.2025  Thursday  9.00 a.m.  2 hrs.  
Literature in English - English  

Paper II  

10.01.2025  Friday  9.00 a.m.  2 hrs.  HCG -Paper I  

13.01.2025  Monday  9.00 a.m.  2 hrs.  Physics – Science Paper I   

15.01.2025  Wednesday  9.00 a.m.  3 hrs.  
Second Language – 

Kannada/Hindi  

16.01.2025  Thursday  9.00 a.m.  2 hrs.  

 

Physical Education  

17.01.2025  Friday  9.00 a.m.  2 hrs.  HCG – Paper II  

20.01.2025  Monday  9.00 a.m.  2 hrs.  Chemistry -Science Paper II  

21.01.2025  Tuesday  9.00 a.m.  2 hrs.  Biology - Science Paper III  
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